Slutstallning

Klubbmasterskap 2019

1 Mats Svensson 34p
2 Jan Bergqvist 33p
3 Mats Esbjornsson 24p
4 Johnny Andersson 21p
5 Bert Bengtsson 15p
6 Leif Cederberg 11p
7 Per Persson 11p
8 Ulf Svensson 10,5p
9 Lars Nilsson 10,5p
10  Andreas Appehl 10p
11 Per-Olof Eliasson 8p
12 Olof GoOransson 7p
13 Marten Johansson 7p
14 Anne Gamst 6p
15 Peter Wideheim 6p
16  Jimmy Strémberg 5p
17 Jan Hansson 4p
18 Johan Rickardsson 3p
19 Calle Rosslin 2p
20 Ola Persson 1p
Tavlingar under aret
Pimpel Ringsjon
Tdvlingen instdlld

13  april Gaddtavling Ringsjon Ven

seniorer

1:a Olof GOransson 122 cm

2:a Andreas Appehl 65cm

3:a Jimmy Strémberg 62cm



27
seniorer
1l:a
2:a
3:a
4:a
5:a
6:a
7:a

11
seniorer
l:a
2:a
3:a
4:a
5:a
6:a

1:a
senijorer
1l:a
2:a
3:a
4:a
5:a
6:a
7:a

15
seniorer
l:a
2:a
3:a
4:a

april

Jan
Mats
Per
Johnny
Per-Olof
Lars
Mats

maj

Jan
Anne
Mats
Ulf
Mats
Lars

juni

Marten
Peter
Bert
Andreas
Johan
Calle
Ola

juni

Mats
Mats
ulf
Jan

Kustfiske

Bergqvist
Svensson
Persson
Andersson
Eliasson
Nilsson
Esbjornsson

Mete

Bergqvist
Gamst
Esbjornsson
Svensson
Svensson
Nilsson

Abborre-Gadda-Gos

Johansson
Wideheim
Bengtsson
Appehl
Rickardsson
Rosslin
Persson

Ringsjotraffen

Esbjornsson
Svensson
Svensson
Hansson

Ven

10000 g
8120¢g
6080 g
5060 g
4240¢g
4100¢g
2500¢g

Snogeholmssjon

3040¢g
2220¢g
1720¢g
980¢g
880¢g
700g

Ringsjon

15482 p
15247 p
15165 p
10490 p
10244 p
10217 p
10176 p

varen

6440¢g
4800 g
3800¢g
3030¢g



17
seniorer
1l:a
2:a
3:a
4:a
5:a
6:a
6:a

21
seniorer
l:a
2:a
3:a
4:a
5:a

12
seniorer
1:a
2:a
3:a
4:a
5:a
6:a
7:a

17
seniorer
l:a
2:a
3:a
4:a
5:a

augusti

Mats
Jan
Johnny
Leif
Mats
Lars
UlIf

september

Leif
Jan
Mats
Mats
Bert

oktober

Mats
Johnny
Per-Olof
Mats
Per

Jan

Lars

november

Bert
Johnny
Jan
Lars
Per

Ringsjotraffen

Svensson
Bergqvist
Andersson
Cederberg
Esbjornsson
Nilsson
Svensson

Mete

Cederberg
Bergquvist
Svensson
Esbjornsson
Bengtsson

Kustfiske

Svensson
Andersson
Eliasson
Esbjornsson
Persson
Bergqvist
Nilsson

Flatfiske

Bengtsson
Andersson
Bergqvist
Nilsson
Persson

hosten

6320¢g
5640¢g
4560 g
4300¢g
4180¢g
2200 g
2200¢g

Snogeholmssjon

10200¢g
10100¢g
7500 g
2780¢g
1560 ¢g

Ven

5505¢g
4360 g
2250¢g
1805¢g
1715¢
1205¢g
230¢g

Alabodarna

2st
1st
1st
1st
1st

405¢
340 g
290 g
160 g
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